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Historical Facts: From the
Dawn of the Christian Fra
to the New World Order

Timelink Modern World
Chronology of the Modern

World 1750-1965
iRkl
Juetelie
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Conflicts
Conflict in Eastern Europe
Conflict in the Middle East
The Breakup of the Soviet

Union {etc.}

Eyewitness Books

Ancient Egypt
Ancient Gresce
Ancient Rome
Arms and Armor
Early Humans
Explerer
Invention (ste.)

The World Heritage Series

Ancient Greece

The Chinese Empire

The Land of the Pharachs
Prehistoric Rock Art

The Roman Empire (etc.)
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Barron's

Prentice Hall

Hamlyn
Penguin

SESTHIRR:
BAEHY

U Y
HIRLH
ORI
HIRAF
AU
W
BABET(L
AT
AR ENE

Wayland

Knopf

Children’s Press

i
1980

1992

1993
1975

1990
1993
1990

1988

1979
1980.

1987

1992

1988-93

1992-93
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Booth, Martin {ed.}

Cairns, Trevor

B

Through the Ages

Communication Through
the Ages

Food Through the Ages

Houses Through the Ages

Clothes Through the Ages
What do we know about ...

Prehistoric People

The Egyptians

The Greeks

The Romans

The Middle Ages (etc.)
Witness History Series:

The Cold War

The Origin of First World
War

The Russian Revolution
The Third Reich
Towards European Unity
The United Nations {etc.)

World History

{4 spiralbound books
with reproducible pages)
1.  Beginning-1200

2. The Renaissance through
the Age of Revolution

3. 1815-1919

4. 1920-1992

Past Into Present
1: AD43-1400
2: 1400-1700

3: 1700-present day

The Cambridge Introduction
to World History

The Coming of Civilization

The Romans and Their
Empire

Life in the Old Stone Age
The Middle Ages
Medieval Castles
Life in a Medieval Village

The Growth of a Medieval
Town

32
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Macdonald Young
Books

Macdonald Young
Books

Wayland

Center for
Learning

Collins

Cambridge U. Press

11
1995

1995

1989-81

1992-93

1988

1985-91
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Lyons, M. V.

Nichol, Jon {ed.)

Reeves, Majorie .

Shedlack, Robert W.

Shephard, Colin

&5 Hifit
Renaissance and
Reformation

iron and the Industrial
Revolution

Europe Round the World
The Twentieth Century
Russia’s Revolutions
Hitler and the Germans
nvestigating History Macmillan
Medieval World
The Early Modern World
The Twentisth Century
The Histery Project Simen & Schuster
Using Evidence
The History of Medicine
The First World War
The Second World War

The Great Power Conflict
after 1945

Germany

International Relations
1919-39

Transport 1750-1980
The Industrial Revolution
Russia
Then & There Series Longman
The Ancient World
The Medieval World

The Fifteenth & Sixteenth
Centuries

The Seventeenth &
Eighteenth Centuries

The Nineteenth and
Twentieth Centuries

Lessons on World History Learning Center
(12 reproducible activity S.

books)

The School History Project: John Murray

Discovering the Past

Y7 Contrast and
Cannections

¥8 Society in
Change

Y9 Peace and War

33
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1987

1984

1988

1980-91

1991
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Shutter, Paul {ed.}

Speed, P.F.

H#E brrliility

Skifis in History Heinemann
1. Changes
2. Revolutions
3. The Twentieth Century

History Through Maps and Arnold-Wheaton
Diagrams

. The Stone Age to the
Norman Conguest

Maeadieval Times to Tudors
and Stuarts

The Industrial Revolution
to Present Day Britain

Twentieth Century World
History
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1987-88

1987

1979




fF&

RN
4. KihhgEE

Birch, Alan
Cameron, Nigel
Dyson, Anthony

Endacott, G. B.
Hayes, James

Lam, Ping-fai
Mattock, Katherine

Tilbrook, Brian
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Annual Reports

Hong Kong a Hundred Years
Ago: A Pictorial Story of
Hong Kong in 1870

Hong Kong Album, a Selecticn
of the Museum’s Historical
Photographs

Hong Kong Going and Gone
Hong Kong Then and Now

Hong Kong, The Colony That
MNever Was

An Nlustrated History of
Hong Kong

The Legislative Council
Building

History of Hong Kong
The Rural Communities of

. Hong Kong: Studies and

Themes
Currency of Hong Kong

This is Hong Kong: The Story
of Government House

Hong Kong Heritage
{Historical Buildings &
Antiquities in Hong Kong)
B TR
BEELER
HEMA—SHETRR
S EERY

it
ThitigrE#
BB HE
JusBHE dr R
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HK Governmaent
HK Government

Urban Council

Royal Asiatic Soc.
SCMP
Guidebook Co. Ltd.

O.UF
G.LS.

O.UPR
O.UPR

Urban Council
G.LS.

G.LS.
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1988

1985

1970

1982

1980
1982
1991

1991
1985

1985
1983

1983
1979

1989

1987
1982
1993
1988
1979-83
1994
1992
1993
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5. FME
Core Skills in History: Resource Fite 1,2,3 Collins Educational
Creative Activities in Teaching Modern World Stevens & Shea Publishers
History
World History Plays, Puzzles and Activities Stevens & Shea Publishers
Games for Teaching World History J. Weston Walch
Histary of Cold War {photo aid sets) Documentary Photo Aids
War Crimes {photo aid sets) Documentary Photo Aids
World at War (photo aid sets} Documentary Photo Aids
World History in Pictures (photo aid sets) Documentary Photo Alds
History of World War Il {cartoon sets) Documentary Photo Aids
U.S. Involvement in World War | (cartoon sets) Documentary Photo Aids
Russia and the Former Soviet Union (Broadsheets) CEWC
lL.ocal History Packages for §1, 82, and S3 ALDJCD.I,ED,
Conserva, Henry T. Finding Facts in World J. Weston Walch

History
Rutherfurd, Robert A. Developing World History  J. Weston Walch

Skills

6. TREBEM

SRENY
Faith and Belief: Five Major World Religions Knowledge Unlimited
The World: A Television History Series Goldcrest Television
26 videocassettes (available in & Mandarin
English and Cantonese)
Western Man and Modern World Videos New York Times
The Ancient River Civilizations
Greece
Rome

Towns, Trade and Fairs
The Medieval Monument
The Renaissance
Exploration and Discovery
The English Revolution

36
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1992
1987
1995
1994
1993
1991

1892
1985
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The Enlightenment and the Aga of Louis XIV

The French Revolution and Napoleon
The Industrial Revolution
Years of Revolt and Revolution
Prelude to World War |
World War |
The Wasted Years: The Depression
Fascism: Rise of Hitlar
The Cold War
Science, Technology and Man
Twentieth Century History .
Volume 1 & 2
War Documentaries on Video Tape
The World at War — WWIl in 12 volumes
Between the Wars 1918-1939 in 8 volumes

B (1-18 %)

FH#EEH (Historic Hongkong)

BB

BT

A Glossary of Terms in the Teaching of History

A

The Transparency-Encyclopaedia on World
History

History of Man series

B ) B2 [ 2%
Histomap of World History
Medieval Charts

The New World, its discovery and exploration
charts

Explorers of the New World

World History in Pictures: Talkabout Posters
World War | Posters

World War Il Posters

World History Time Chart

Wall charts on Historic Hong Kong

MR ACRE
A Survey of Western Art

Ancient Lands: Explore the Mysterious World
of the Past

37
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BBC

Sussan Publications

RTHK
G.L.S., HK.
RTHK

C.DAED.

Transparsncies to Educate

Milliken Publishing Co.

Rand McNally
Pictorial Charts, London
Perfection Form

Perfection Form
Documentary Photo Aids
Perfection Form
Parfection Form

Pictorial Charts Educational
Trust

G.L.S., HK.

EBook
Microsoft Corporation

EfF

1977

1984
1989
1996

1994
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Cartoon history of the Universe
Exploring Ancient Citles-Sumeria

Grolier Prehistoria: A Multimedia Who's Who
of Prehistoric Life

History of the World

tdeas that Changed the World
Inventors and Inventions
Journeys into History

Microsoft Encarta "95: The Complete Interactive
Multimedia Encyclopedia

Multimedia World History ,""

Time: Man of the Year |

Time Table of History: Science and Innovation
Wayzata World Factbook

World War Il 1: Global Conflict

World War Il 2: Sources and Analysis

World War Il Encyclopedia: The European Theater

il s L

Multimedia PC
Hybrid
Multimedia PC

Buregu Development, Inc,
ICE

ILP

Durham

Microsoft Corparation

Multimedia PC

Compact Publishing, Inc.
XIPHIAS

Wayzata

ILP

iLP

IBM

7. HAH

Teaching History
{quarterly)

Hindsight
{monthiy)

Modern History Review
{quarterly)

Teaching History
{quarterly)

History Today
(monthly}

Junior Education
{monthly}

Lishi Jiaoxue B #4
(monthly)

8. £EEMAER
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The Historical Association,
59a Kennington Park Road, London
SE11 4JH

Philip Allan Publishers,
Market Placa,

Deddington,
Oxford OXb 4SE

Philip Allan Publishers,
Market Place,
Deddington,

Oxford OX5 4SE

History Teachers’ Association of N.S.W,
P.0. Box 87, Rozelle 2039

History Today Ltd.,
83-84 Berwick Strest,
London WIV 3PJ

Scholastic Publications Ltd.,

Villiers House,

Clarendon Avenue, Leamington Spa,
Warwickshire CV32 5PR.
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vi.

vii.

viii

JEE s Bt i B HEHEE

(Haka) R
- RRsh Ko il

History Teaching Resources at GHS Section

the Sacial Subjects Teaching Advisory Inspectorate
Centre Education Department

. History Teaching Resources at GHS Section

the Social Subjects Teaching Advisory Inspectorate
Centre (Supplement) Education Department
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